Judgment upon the award rendered by the arbitrator or the arbitrators may be entered in 
any court having jurisdiction thereof. The arbitration shall be held in New York, New York, shall be 
conducted in the English language, and shall be conducted (i) if the amount in dispute is less than two 
hundred fifty thousand U.S. Dollars ($250,000 USD), before a single arbitrator determined by a mutual 
agreement between Company and Customer, or if no agreement can be reached, then selected by the 
AAA, or (ii) of the amount in dispute is two hundred fifty thousand U.S. Dollars ($250,000 USD) or more, 
before three (3) arbitrators. The arbitrator(s) shall make detailed findings of fact and law in writing in 
support of his, her or their decision, and shall award reimbursement of attorney’s fees and other costs 
of arbitration to the prevailing party, in such manner as the arbitrator shall deem appropriate.